1.25G SFP Transceiver 1000BaseFX LR 1550nm
(PN: MWS-12-55-60D / MWS-12-55-80D / MWF-1X-55-100D / MWS-
12-55-120D)
Features:
 Up to 1.25Gb/s Data Links
 Hot-Pluggable
 1550nm DFB laser transmitter

12-55-120D)
Order Information:
PN Parameter Unit
MWS-12-55-60D 1.25G SFP SM 1550nm LC duplex 60Km DDM PCS
MWS-12-55-80D 1.25G SFP SM 1550nm LC duplex 80Km DDM PCS
MWS-12-55-100D 1.25G SFP SM 1550nm LC duplex 100Km DDM PCS
MWS-12-55-120D 1.25G SFP SM 1550nm LC duplex 120Km DDM PCS
UPCOM reserves the right to make changes to the products or information contained herein without
notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent
accompany the sale of any such products or information.
Published by UPCOM Communication Co., Ltd.